
613

TOOLS FOR  
THE TRADES

LED W
ORKLIGHT/PICK UP TOOLS

5102

40156

40151

40152

40155

40159

40158

5103

LED ROTATING WORKLIGHT
Product Code Description
5102 24 LED Rotating Magnetic Work light
5103 48 LED Rotating Magnetic Work light

Features
•	 Rotating head allow directional positioning
•	 Powerful magnetic base for secure mounting
•	 Includes alkaline batteries
•	 5103 is two times as bright as 5102

LIGHTED FLEXIBLE SPRING CLAW

Product Code # of Claws Max Jaw Opening 
(inches)

Flexible Section length, 
inches

Overall Length 
(inches)

40158 4 1" 16 3⁄4" 25 3⁄8"

Features
•	 Magnet able to pick up a maximum of 5 lb
•	 Four-jaw claw opens wide to secure hard to reach objects
•	 Heavy duty aluminum plunger with convenient side switch turns on/off bright LED light
•	 Tightly wound, flexible spring snakes into tight areas.
•	 Includes two round CR2032 Lithium batteries

FLEXIBLE SPRING CLAW

Product Code # of Claws Max Jaw Opening 
(inches)

Flexible Section 
length, inches

Overall Length 
(inches)

40159 4 3⁄4" 16" 23 1⁄2"

Features
•	 Tightly wound, Flexible spring snakes into tight areas
•	 Four-jaw claw opens wide to secure hard to reach objects.

TELESCOPING MAGNETIC PICK UP TOOLS
Product Code Lifts (lbs) Overall Length (Inches) Extends to
40151 2 1⁄2 6 5⁄8" 33 1⁄4"
40152 5 6 5⁄8" 33 1⁄4"
40153 10 8 1⁄4" 30 1⁄4"
40154 2 1⁄2 6 1⁄2" 25 1⁄2"
40155 1 1⁄2 5 5⁄8" 25 9⁄16"
40155-30P 30 pack counter display

Features
•	 Stainless Steel Shaft
•	 40154 and 40155 Chrome Shaft
•	 Black cushion grip will not slip in oily or wet hands
•	 Powercap® shields sides of magnet for focused lifting
•	 Includes pocket clip

DOUBLE POINTED SCRIBER
Product Code Description
40156 Double Pointed Scriber

Features
•	 One straight end and one 90 degree angle for detail work around small objects




