

WILLIAMS®



5103

5102

LED ROTATING WORKLIGHT

Product Code	Description
5102	24 LED Rotating Magnetic Work light
5103	48 LED Rotating Magnetic Work light

Features

- Rotating head allow directional positioning
- Powerful magnetic base for secure mounting
- Includes alkaline batteries
- 5103 is two times as bright as 5102

WILLIAMS®

LIGHTED FLEXIBLE SPRING CLAW

Product Code	# of Claws	Max Jaw Opening (inches)	Flexible Section length, inches	Overall Length (inches)
40158	4	1"	16 3/4"	25 3/8"

Features

- Magnet able to pick up a maximum of 5 lb
- Four-jaw claw opens wide to secure hard to reach objects
- Heavy duty aluminum plunger with convenient side switch turns on/off bright LED light
- Tightly wound, flexible spring snakes into tight areas.
- Includes two round CR2032 Lithium batteries

WILLIAMS®

FLEXIBLE SPRING CLAW

Product Code	# of Claws	Max Jaw Opening (inches)	Flexible Section length, inches	Overall Length (inches)
40159	4	3/4"	16"	23 1/2"

Features

- Tightly wound, Flexible spring snakes into tight areas
- Four-jaw claw opens wide to secure hard to reach objects.

WILLIAMS®

TELESCOPING MAGNETIC PICK UP TOOLS

Product Code	Lifts (lbs)	Overall Length (Inches)	Extends to
40151	2 1/2	6 5/8"	33 1/4"
40152	5	6 5/8"	33 1/4"
40153	10	8 1/4"	30 1/4"
40154	2 1/2	6 1/8"	25 1/2"
40155	1 1/2	5 5/8"	25 9/16"
40155-30P			30 pack counter display

Features

- Stainless Steel Shaft
- 40154 and 40155 Chrome Shaft
- Black cushion grip will not slip in oily or wet hands
- Powercap® shields sides of magnet for focused lifting
- Includes pocket clip

WILLIAMS®

DOUBLE POINTED SCRIBER

Product Code	Description
40156	Double Pointed Scriber

Features

- One straight end and one 90 degree angle for detail work around small objects

